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scow
OWNER

E Clair Fisher
Percy S&R Glenn Voder
John A Peachey
Paul J Zook
Russel Kline
Bradstead Farm
Charles L Forgy
James L Flostetter
Sylvanus S Peachey
David T Hostetler
James G Laughlm
John B Peachey
Joshua D Yoder
G Sheldon Peachey
Peachee Farms
Louis S Peachey Jr
Paul FI Yoder
MarkS Yoder
Robert Stayrook
Kore J Peachey
Aquilla I Yoder
Fred C Myers
John L King
Marvin E Peachey
Leroy Kauffman
J Irvin Zook
Joseph E Kurtz
J Loren Yoder
John A Yoder
John K Kauffman
David L Mitchell

DAYS IN LOS.
MILK MILK

I 4 19,984
7 0 19,029
3 3 20,381
3 0 20,316
5 7 19,146
1 4 19 107
3 7 19,279
1 7 18,075

3 4 19,218
3 0 18,652
7 9 18,685
3 9 18,387
3 1 18,397
5 4 18,860
3 8 17,939
16 17,712

7 4 17,912
7 4 17,150
3 3 17,857
3 6 18,001
7 4 17,592
1.3 16,151

3 1 17,133
5 8 17,635
3 3 17,907
3.4 18,947
5 2 18,195
3 8 17,775
7 2 17,981
7 0 19,052
5 1 18,055

High Cows And Heifers 750 lbs Fat & Over

m.
cows

Sara
Percy S&R Glenn Yoder

Cleff
Prince
Janice
Tina

James 0 Reed
Ha

Bradstead Farm
Bonnie

David RSpicher
Bess

David L Mitchell
Janet
Barb

John L King
Tiny

John A Peachey
Dawn
Pearl

Joshua D Yoder
Patsy

Louis S Yoder
Sue
Reny
Manda

John K Kauffman
Sharon
Rosella

Marlin W Peachey
Lucy

Kore E Yoder
Mitzi
Ella
Reward

Simon & Allen Peachy
#3l

Louis S Peachey Jr
#2B
#l4l
#4
#73

Dry House Farm
#390

Charles L Forgy
#54
#65
#7l

Robert Stayrook
#34

John M Byler Jr
Felicit
Anita

G Sheldon Peachey
Prudene

J Loren Yoder
Twmkie

3 6 20 575

17 517
46* 22 926
4 2 16 834
3 2 20 040

20,670

20 280

20 329

21 622
21 578

19 063

20,064
18 893

20 605

20,873
18,828
17 103

21,700
22,480

19 723

22,061
20,441
23,856

21,954

17,952
19,644
20,104
17,912

19,665

22,078
23,704
17,506

19,842
20,272

21,888

21,215 750

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, August 18,1984—F17
Annie

Joseph E Kurtz
Becky

4 3 17,797 774

5 0 21 104 790
James G Laughlin

Daz 24
Crock33

9 2 23 214
7 4 22 897

Ronald R Kanagy
#lO 9 0 21 804

Aquilla I Yoder
#33
#7O

A Fred King
#278

L Marlin Yoder
#54

5 5 21 057
00 14 712

5 6 17,922

3 2 17 219
Elmer S Peachey

Cindy 5 10 18 079
Byler Brothers

#32
#6B

21,247
23,102

McKean Co. DHIA
June Report

(Herds with 1.7 tbs. of Milk Fator more)

Orton Kinney 5-30
Thomas Spees 6- 6
John H Lapp 6-15
Sy Tanner 6-14
Kenneth Hagans 6-23
Charles Irons 5-26
Mantz Farms 6- 2
MatthewWindsor 6- 7
GL Carlson,lnc#4 6- 9

Rolling Herd Average (Over 750 Lbs. Milk Fat)

Charles Irons
Paustar

John H Lapp
Fern
Pretty
Vera
Lina

6-9 305 20,834 900

11-3 305 16,620 773
5-7 305 21,560 788
4-3 305 20,774 774
2-11 305 20,616 770

Orville Johnson
2075
6-81

SyTanner
Frosty
Julie

9-11 305 21,747 756
4-9 305 20,352 813

6-1 303 19,545 752
4-0 305 21,556 813

889
888

764

808
751

806

771

764

758
932

4 10

7 3
4 11

3 10

6 1
34
2-11

6 11

3 10
IBS.
MILK

OWNER
NAME OR NO. ■REED AfiE

Peachee Farms
Ruth
Dolly
Melva

Paul J Zook
Tulip

H 7 2 19,778
H 5 7 17,434
H 4-11 20,709

788
845
751

H 2 10 18,367 741
Sylvanus S Peachey

Maggie
Piney

H 6 0 20,590
H 4-7 24,653

919
752
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00m
6
33

33
O
Ho

7 11

2 11

8-4
6 10

17,441

765
813

812

770
822

'783
809
751
780

764
951

773

766
784
829

801

756
769
797
760

805

769
840
757

771

844
810

794

839

761
854
843
769

818

797

812


